REPAIR PARTS
®
®
nufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊
RP-A4033C
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-A4033B.
August 2016
AVXC20 Inverter Air Conditioners

WIRE HARNESS ASSY (M10, M11, M12)0130M00202NS
WIRE HARNESS ASSY (M10, M11, M12)0130M00225NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AVXC200241AA
M2 - AVXC200241AB
M3 - AVXC200241AC
M4 - AVXC200361AA
M5 - AVXC200361AB
M6 - AVXC200361AC
M7 - AVXC200481AA
M8 - AVXC200481AB
M9 - AVXC200481AC
M10 - AVXC200601AA
M11 - AVXC200601AB
M12 - AVXC200601AC
7RP-A4033C www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top and Side Panel Assy
8 RP-A4033Cwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top and Side Panel Assy
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
VENTURI TOP PANEL 35" 0121R00013PDG11
GRILLE, WIRE 35" TOP 0152R0001421
FAN MOTOR 3P356931-131
HEX NUT (QTY 4)M028080141
FAN BLADE 26" ALUM CCW 1062573851
SCREW #10 X 1/2, A, SLOT, SR, BLACK (QTY 8)0163M00003P71
CONDUIT, FLEXIBLE 0163M0022191
PANEL 1, BENT LOUVER ASSY (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6)
0121R00363LGB111
PANEL 1, BENT LOUVER ASSY (M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12)
0121R00513LGB111
PANEL 2, BENT LOUVER 35_39.84 (M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11, M12)
0121R00514PLGB121
PANEL 2, BENT LOUVER ASSY (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6)
0121R00364LGB121
PANEL 3, PAINTED LOUVER 35 (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6)
0121R00365LG131
PANEL 3, PAINTED LOUVER 35 (M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12)
0121R00515LG131
COIL TBG, 36.38xL, 22mm CTC (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6)
0201R00499141
COIL TBG, 39.85xL, 22mm CTC (M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12)
0201R00503141
ADAPTER PLATE (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6)0121R00480NS
ADAPTER PLATE (M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12)0121R00482NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - AVXC200241AA
M2 - AVXC200241AB
M3 - AVXC200241AC
M4 - AVXC200361AA
M5 - AVXC200361AB
M6 - AVXC200361AC
M7 - AVXC200481AA
M8 - AVXC200481AB
M9 - AVXC200481AC
M10 - AVXC200601AA
M11 - AVXC200601AB